WHILE YOU WAIT

Hummus, Bread & Olives (V)
balsamic oil

Garlic Bread (V)
mozzarella

Frickles
chorizo aioli

Olives

STARTERS

Soup of the Day (GF) (V)
tin loaf, salted butter

King Prawns (GF)
chilli, garlic, mango salsa

Halloumi Fries (GF) (V)
chilli sauce

Creamed Garlic Mushrooms (V)
Garlic Toast, Cheese

Pork & Leek Sausage Roll
apple ketchup

Salt & Pepper Chicken Tenders

SIDES

Pickled Onion Rings (V)
Chips (GF) (V)

Fries (GF) (V)

Mixed Salad (GF) (VE)
Gravy (GF)
Peppercorn Sauce (GF)
Chimi Churi (V)

THE

GRILL
ol

Available Monday - Saturday from 12:00pm - 9:00pm

£6.00

£6.00

£7.00

£3.00

£7.50

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

MAINS

All burgers served with gem lettuce, tomato, fries

& pickled onion rings

Double Stack Beef Burger
cheese, bacon jam & burger sauce

Grilled Chicken Burger

cheese & garlic mayonnaise

Fried Halloumi Burger (V)
chilli sauce

80z Rump Steak
confit tomato, mushroom, chips & pickled
onion rings

100z Gammon (GF)
confit tomato, chips, peas, fried egg

Mixed Grill

gammon, rump steak, chicken, sausage,
black pudding, chips, confit tomato,
mushroom, fried egg, pickled onion rings

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
crushed peas, tartare sauce

Chicken & Chorizo Pasta
garlic cream, red onion, garlic toast

Seabass
asian noodles, pak choi, teriyaki

Blush Tomato Pasta (V)
red peppers, tomato sauce,
buffalo mozzarella, garlic toast

Red Thai Curry (GF) (VE)*
Chicken or Spinach and Sweet potato®
coconut rice, fries, prawn crackers

SALADS

Rump Steak
chimi churi

Chicken Caesar

Roast Pepper & Mozzarella (GF) (V)

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£24.00

£18.00

£28.00

£18.00

£19.00

£22.00

£16.00

£19.00

£20.00

£18.00
£16.00

Room service is available with a tray charge of £5.00 per tray

Despite our best efforts, we are unable to guarantee that our dishes are free from any allergen

Certain dishes can be adapted for allergens and full allergen information is available on request - please ask a member of our team for more information.




PIZZAS

Margherita (V)
fresh basil

Pepperoni
mozzarella, fresh basil

Ham & Mushroom
honey glazed ham

Chicken & Chorizo

red onion, peppers

BBQ Chicken

red onion, BBQ drizzle

Meat Feast
peppers, onions

Mixed Vegetable (V)
peppers, onions, mushrooms

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Cheese (V)
Mushrooms (V)
Chillis (VE)
Peppers (VE)
Onions (VE)
Pepperoni
Chicken (GF)

Chorizo

THE

GRILL
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Available Monday - Saturday from 12:00pm - 9:00pm

£14.50

£16.00

£16.00

£17.00

£17.00

£18.00

£16.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

CHILDREN’'S MENU

STARTERS

Soup of the Day (GF) (V) £4.00
tin loaf, salted butter

Garlic Bread (V) £4.00

mozzarella

Halloumi Strips (GF) (V) £4.00

garlic mayonnaise

MAINS

Fish Goujons £8.00

fries, peas / beans

Chicken Strips £8.00

fries, peas / beans

Cheeseburger £8.00

fries, peas / beans

Pasta (V) £8.00

tomato sauce, garlic bread,
cheese

DESSERTS

Ice Cream (GF) (V)

choose from chocolate, strawberry or vanilla

£4.00

Chocolate Brownie (GF) (V) £4.00

vanilla ice cream

Chocolate & Hazelnut Doughnuts (V) £4.00

ice cream

Room service is available with a tray charge of £5.00 per tray

Certain dishes can be adapted for allergens and full allergen information is available on request - please ask a member of our team for more information.

Despite our best efforts, we are unable to guarantee that our dishes are free from any allergen




