

Available Monday - Saturday from 12:00pm - 9:00pm

WHILE YOU WAIT		MAINS	
Hummus, Bread & Olives (V) balsamic oil	£6.00	All burgers served with gem lettuce, tomato, fries & pickled onion rings	
Garlic Bread (V) mozzarella	£6.00	Double Stack Beef Burger cheese, bacon jam & burger sauce	£18.00
Frickles chorizo aioli	£7.00	Grilled Chicken Burger cheese & garlic mayonnaise	£18.00
Olives	£3.00	Fried Halloumi Burger (V) chilli sauce	£18.00
STARTERS		8oz Rump Steak	£24.00
Soup of the Day (GF) (V) tin loaf, salted butter	£7.50	confit tomato, mushroom, chips & pickled onion rings	
King Prawns (GF)	£8.50	10oz Gammon (GF) confit tomato, chips, peas, fried egg	£18.00
chilli, garlic, mango salsa		Mixed Grill	£28.00
Halloumi Fries (GF) (V) chilli sauce	£8.00	gammon, rump steak, chicken, sausage, black pudding, chips, confit tomato, mushroom, fried egg, pickled onion rings	
Creamed Garlic Mushrooms (V) Garlic Toast, Cheese	£8.00	Beer Battered Fish & Chips crushed peas, tartare sauce	£18.00
Pork & Leek Sausage Roll apple ketchup	£8.50	Chicken & Chorizo Pasta garlic cream, red onion, garlic toast	£19.00
Salt & Pepper Chicken Tenders	£8.50	Seabass asian noodles, pak choi, teriyaki	£22.00
		Blush Tomato Pasta (V)	£16.00
SIDES		red peppers, tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, garlic toast	
Pickled Onion Rings (V)	£4.50	Red Thai Curry (GF) (VE)* Chicken or Spinach and Sweet potato* coconut rice, fries, prawn crackers	£19.00
Chips (GF)(V)	£4.50		
Fries (GF)(V)	£4.50		
Mixed Salad (GF) (VE)	£4.50	SALADS	
Gravy (GF)	£3.00	Rump Steak chimi churi	£20.00
Peppercorn Sauce (GF)	£3.00	Chicken Caesar	£18.00
Chimi Churi (V)	£3.00	Roast Pepper & Mozzarella (GF) (V)	£16.00



Available Monday - Saturday from 12:00pm - 9:00pm

PIZZAS		CHILDREN'S MENU	
Margherita (V) fresh basil	£14.50	STARTERS	
Pepperoni mozzarella, fresh basil	£16.00	Soup of the Day (GF) (V) tin loaf, salted butter	£4.00
Ham & Mushroom honey glazed ham	£16.00	Garlic Bread (V) mozzarella	£4.00
Chicken & Chorizo red onion, peppers	£17.00	Halloumi Strips (GF) (V) garlic mayonnaise	£4.00
BBQ Chicken red onion, BBQ drizzle	£17.00		
Meat Feast	£18.00	MAINS	
peppers, onions	£16.00	Fish Goujons fries, peas / beans	£8.00
Mixed Vegetable (V) peppers, onions, mushrooms		Chicken Strips fries, peas / beans	£8.00
EXTRA TOPPINGS		Cheeseburger fries, peas / beans	£8.00
Cheese (V)	£1.00	Pasta (V) tomato sauce, garlic bread, cheese	£8.00
Mushrooms (V)	£1.00		
Chillis (VE)	£1.00	DESSERTS	
Peppers (VE)	£1.00	Ice Cream (GF) (V) choose from chocolate, strawberry or vanilla	£4.00
Onions (VE)	£1.00		
Pepperoni	£2.00	Chocolate Brownie (GF) (V)	£4.00
Chicken (GF)	£2.00	vanilla ice cream	£4.00
Chorizo	£2.00	Chocolate & Hazelnut Doughnuts (V) ice cream	<i>L</i> 4.00